

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(S) No.6038 of 2023

Manoj Vishwakarma **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

04/09/2023	List this case as a fresh matter on 13.09.2023. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge