

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(S) No.6038 of 2023

Manoj Vishwakarma **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

22/09/2023	Shri Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Counsel for the petitioner. Shri Sandeep Dubey, Dy. A.G. for the State. As prayed by counsel for the petitioner, list this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge