



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6038 of 2023

MANOJ VISHWAKARMA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

18/03/2026	Mr. Pankaj Kamlesh, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sangarsh Pandey, G.A. for the State/respondents No.1 & 2. Notice issued to respondent No.3 has been served through speed post. List the matter for further hearing after a week. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Deepti Jha	